Ssd Diskler

Uriin

MSI SPATIUM M371 NVME M.2 500GB SSD

J MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 500GB SSD V1

500GB SAMSUNG 980 3100/2600MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
V8V500BW (Resmi Distribitdor Garantili)

500GB SAMSUNG 870 560/530MB/s EVO MZ-
77E500BW SSD (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

500GB MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD
3600/2300MB/s

Marka

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Stok

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

34,65 USD

40,59 USD

61,05 USD

61,60 USD

40,15 USD



